
©	Mapbox	©	OSM

	Androscoggin	County

Monthly	Unemployment	Insurance
Claims

Claim	Type: Initial

2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018

0

500

1,000

1,500

0

500

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

Less	than	9th	grade

9th	to	12th	grade,	no	diploma

High	school	graduate	(includes
equivalency)

Some	college,	no	degree

Associate's	degree

Bachelor's	degree

Graduate	or	professional	degree

36.5%

20.6%

10.9%

14.8%

3.9%

5.8%

7.4%

Educational	Attainment	Age	25+	in	2018

Information

Natural	Resources	and	Mining

Other	Services

Financial	Activities

Construction

Leisure	and	Hospitality

Manufacturing

Professional	and	Business	Services

Trade,	Transportation	and	Utilities

Education	and	Health	Services

10,306

11,078

1,079

2,059

2,618

3,860

5,036

6,908

442

461

2018	Average	Annual	Covered	Private	Employment	by	Major	Industry

02 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18

42K

43K

44K

Av
er
ag
e	
Em

pl
oy
m
en
t

Average	Private	Employment,	Total	All	Industries

-1K

0K

1K

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

Annual	Unemployment	Rates

County
Androscoggin

Maine

91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 07 09 11 13 15 17 19

4.0%

6.0%

8.0%

0.0

2.0

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

<5 5-
9

10
-1
4

15
-1
9

20
-2
4

25
-3
4

35
-4
4

45
-5
4

55
-5
9

60
-6
4

65
-7
4

75
-8
4

85
+

13
,0
32

12
,9
15

15
,2
91

10
,5
39

6,
36

4

6,
77

4

6,
45

6

6,
81

1

6,
70

1

6,
59

5

8,
40

1

5,
33

9

2,
22

6

2018	Population	by	Age

71 74 77 80 83 86 89 92 95 98 01 04 07 10 13 16

93K
95K
98K
100..
103..
105..
108..

Population

Androscoggin Maine United States

14.1%12.5%13.2%

2018	Poverty	Rates

Androscoggin Maine United States

$60,293$55,425$51,412

2018	Median	Household	Income



©	Mapbox	©	OSM

	Franklin	County

Monthly	Unemployment	Insurance
Claims

Claim	Type: Initial

2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018

0

200

400

-100

0

100

200

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

Less	than	9th	grade

9th	to	12th	grade,	no	diploma

High	school	graduate	(includes
equivalency)

Some	college,	no	degree

Associate's	degree

Bachelor's	degree

Graduate	or	professional	degree

37.2%

19.4%

10.6%

15.8%

2.1%

5.3%

9.6%

Educational	Attainment	Age	25+	in	2018

Information

Natural	Resources	and	Mining

Other	Services

Financial	Activities

Construction

Professional	and	Business	Services

Manufacturing

Education	and	Health	Services

Leisure	and	Hospitality

Trade,	Transportation	and	Utilities

1,237

1,752

1,792

1,980

184

199

371

437

689

46

2018	Average	Annual	Covered	Private	Employment	by	Major	Industry

02 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18

9K

10K

Av
er
ag
e	
Em

pl
oy
m
en
t

Average	Private	Employment,	Total	All	Industries

-200

0

200

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

Annual	Unemployment	Rates

County
Franklin

Maine

91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 07 09 11 13 15 17 19

4.0%

6.0%

8.0%

10.0%

0.0

2.0

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

<5 5-
9

10
-1
4

15
-1
9

20
-2
4

25
-3
4

35
-4
4

45
-5
4

55
-5
9

60
-6
4

65
-7
4

75
-8
4

85
+

1,
40

8

1,
48

6

1,
53

0

2,
05

8

1,
99

1 3,
21

1

3,
00

5 4,
03

7

2,
44

8

2,
53

3 3,
80

0

1,
80

0

71
2

2018	Population	by	Age

71 74 77 80 83 86 89 92 95 98 01 04 07 10 13 16
23K

25K

28K

30K

Population

Franklin Maine United States

14.1%12.5%12.2%

2018	Poverty	Rates

Franklin Maine United States

$60,293$55,425$48,053

2018	Median	Household	Income



sparklecake
Rectangle

sparklecake
Rectangle



	Oxford	County

Monthly	Unemployment	Insurance
Claims

Claim	Type: Initial

2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018

0

500

1,000

0

500

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

Less	than	9th	grade

9th	to	12th	grade,	no	diploma

High	school	graduate	(includes
equivalency)

Some	college,	no	degree

Associate's	degree

Bachelor's	degree

Graduate	or	professional	degree

43.3%

18.6%

10.2%

12.8%

2.8%

6.1%

6.2%

Educational	Attainment	Age	25+	in	2018

Information

Natural	Resources	and	Mining

Other	Services

Financial	Activities

Professional	and	Business	Services

Construction

Manufacturing

Trade,	Transportation	and	Utilities

Leisure	and	Hospitality

Education	and	Health	Services

2,207

2,767

2,789

3,014

135

372

384

422

800

813

2018	Average	Annual	Covered	Private	Employment	by	Major	Industry

02 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18

13K

14K

Av
er
ag
e	
Em

pl
oy
m
en
t

Average	Private	Employment,	Total	All	Industries

-500

0

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

Annual	Unemployment	Rates

County
Maine

Oxford

91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 07 09 11 13 15 17 19

4.0%

6.0%

8.0%

10.0%

-2.0

0.0

2.0

4.0

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

<5 5-
9

10
-1
4

15
-1
9

20
-2
4

25
-3
4

35
-4
4

45
-5
4

55
-5
9

60
-6
4

65
-7
4

75
-8
4

85
+

5,
00

4

2,
63

5

3,
01

6

3,
07

2

3,
52

1

2,
76

7 5,
78

2

6,
49

8

8,
39

1

4,
90

6

6,
91

5

3,
12

1

1,
69

7

2018	Population	by	Age

71 74 77 80 83 86 89 92 95 98 01 04 07 10 13 16

45K
48K
50K
53K
55K
58K

Population

Oxford Maine United States

14.1%12.5%15.9%

2018	Poverty	Rates

Oxford Maine United States

$60,293$55,425$47,275

2018	Median	Household	Income



©	Mapbox	©	OSM

	Somerset	County

Monthly	Unemployment	Insurance
Claims

Claim	Type: Initial

2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018

0

200

400

600

800

-200

0

200

400

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

Less	than	9th	grade

9th	to	12th	grade,	no	diploma

High	school	graduate	(includes
equivalency)

Some	college,	no	degree

Associate's	degree

Bachelor's	degree

Graduate	or	professional	degree

40.2%

19.1%

12.1%

11.6%

3.7%

8.4%

4.9%

Educational	Attainment	Age	25+	in	2018

Information

Other	Services

Financial	Activities

Natural	Resources	and	Mining

Professional	and	Business	Services

Construction

Leisure	and	Hospitality

Manufacturing

Trade,	Transportation	and	Utilities

Education	and	Health	Services

1,064

1,065

1,263

2,594

2,990

3,094

326

436

704

86

2018	Average	Annual	Covered	Private	Employment	by	Major	Industry

02 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18

14K

15K

16K

Av
er
ag
e	
Em

pl
oy
m
en
t

Average	Private	Employment,	Total	All	Industries

-500

0

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

Annual	Unemployment	Rates

County
Maine

Somerset

91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 07 09 11 13 15 17 19

4.0%

6.0%

8.0%

10.0%

-2.0

0.0

2.0

O
TY

	c
ha
ng
e

<5 5-
9

10
-1
4

15
-1
9

20
-2
4

25
-3
4

35
-4
4

45
-5
4

55
-5
9

60
-6
4

65
-7
4

75
-8
4

85
+

2,
86

4

2,
32

9

3,
10

7

2,
55

9

2,
42

2 5,
34

7

5,
91

1

7,
70

3

4,
42

7

3,
81

0 6,
23

9

2,
83

0

1,
16

2

2018	Population	by	Age

71 74 77 80 83 86 89 92 95 98 01 04 07 10 13 16
40K
43K

45K

48K

50K

53K
Population

Somerset Maine United States

14.1%12.5%19.3%

2018	Poverty	Rates

Somerset Maine United States

$60,293$55,425$42,491

2018	Median	Household	Income



  



  



  



  



 


	Local Economic Snap Shots.pdf
	Download PDF.pdf
	Download PDF-3.pdf
	Kennbec.pdf
	Download PDF-5.pdf
	Download PDF-6.pdf

	Average Employment All Industries.pdf



